
Per Month Tuition   

2021-2022 Tuition Rates:

# of CLASSES 

One 
Two 
Three 
Unlimited 
Competition/Travel

85 
110 
135 
175 
170 

Per Month Tuition 
EFT 
80 
105 
130 
170

Per Year (10 Month)

850 
1100 
1350 
1750
1870(11 Month)

Please circle your selection above. 

Please Select a payment option: 

 Monthly Invoicing: _____________

 EFT Auto Payment:_____________( See Attached)

 Full Year: ____________

Please note that all payments are due by the first of each month (statements go out on the 25th of the 

previous month with new tuition) and $15 late fee will be added by the 7th 

Registration Fee Per Family: $30

Tuition (1,2,3,Unlimited, Comp) 

Registration Fee $30.00
Total Due 

• Payments accepted are cash, check, MasterCard, Visa, Discover, Amex and Venmo.
• Please make all checks payable to DTRI

• For one time credit card payments not enrolling in our EFT program, please fill out virtual

terminal info listed below:

CREDIT CARD TYPE   ____________________  CREDIT CARD #    ____________________ 

CARD CV2 #    ____________________ EXPIRATION DATE    ____________________ 

BILLING ZIP CODE     ____________________  NAME ON CARD      ____________________ 

____________________________________  __________________ 
SIGNATURE       DATE 
DTRI USE ONLY: 

Cash 

Check (#) 

Credit Card 



Living Social Voucher: [_________________________________] 




