## **2021-2022 Tuition Rates:**

# of CLASSES	Per Month Tuition	Per Month Tuition EFT	Per Year (10 Month)
One	8 <b>5</b>	80	8 <b>50</b>
Two	1 <b>10</b>	105	1100
Three	13 <b>5</b>	130	13 <b>50</b>
Unlimited	17 <b>5</b>	1 <b>70</b>	<b>175</b> 0
Competition/Travel	170		<b>1870</b> (11 Month)

Please circle your selection above.

Please Select a payment optior	пі ориоп:
--------------------------------	-----------

•	Monthly Invoicing:	_
•	EFT Auto Payment:	( See Attached)
	Full Vear	

Please note that all payments are due by the first of each month (statements go out on the 25<sup>th</sup> of the previous month with new tuition) and \$15 late fee will be added by the 7<sup>th</sup>
Registration Fee Per Family: \$30

Tuition (1,2,3,Unlimited, Comp)	
Registration Fee	\$30.00
Total Due	

- Payments accepted are cash, check, MasterCard, Visa, Discover, Amex and Venmo.
- Please make all checks payable to DTRI
- For one time credit card payments not enrolling in our EFT program, please fill out virtual terminal info listed below:

CREDIT CARD TYPE	CREDIT CARD #	
CARD CV2 #	EXPIRATION DATE	
BILLING ZIP CODE	NAME ON CARD	
SIGNATURE  DTRI USE ONLY:	DATE	
Cash		
Check (#)		
Credit Card		

